
Page 1 of 2 
 

VILLAGE OF COCHRAN’S CROSSING 

RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW COMMITTEE 

STAFF APPROVED LIST 

July 10th, 2025 

ITEM APPLICATIONS REVIEWED PROPERTY ADDRESS SEC BLK LOT ACTION 

1 GARAGE DOOR CHANGE  103 W LAKEMIST CIR  0020 0002 0001 APPROVED WITH 
CONDITIONS  

2 MATERIAL CHANGE  103 W LAKEMIST CIR  0020 0002 0001 APPROVED 

3 POWER GENERATOR 39 INDIAN SUMMER PL  0029 0001 0052 APPROVED WITH 
CONDITIONS 

4 PATIO COVER  67 CANDLE PINE PL  0039 0001 0033 APPROVED WITH 
CONDITIONS 

5 SUMMER KITCHEN  67 CANDLE PINE PL  0039 0001 0033 APPROVED WITH 
CONDITIONS 

6 FIREPLACE 67 CANDLE PINE PL  0039 0001 0033 APPROVED WITH 
CONDITIONS 

7 WINDOWS  27 CAPE JASMINE PL 0043 0002 0006 APPROVED 

8 WINDOWS 15 GANNET HOLLOW PL  0001 0003 0065 APPROVED 

10 FENCE  11 SHOOTING STAR PL  0024 0002 0010 APPROVED WITH 
CONDITIONS 

11 FENCE  3 N PATHFINDERS CIR  0001 0006 0060 APPROVED WITH 
CONDITIONS 

12 POWER GENERATOR  20 CORNERBROOK PL  0002 0001 0001 APPROVED WITH 
CONDITIONS 

13 WINDOWS  142 E CAPSTONE CIR  0040 0002 0023 APPROVED 

14 WINDOWS  131 W BONNEYMEAD CIR  0013 0002 0002 APPROVED 

15 INTERIOR REMODEL  11 AUTUMN CRESCENT  0009 0003 0017 APPROVED WITH 
CONDITIONS 

16 TREE REMOVAL  259 E RAINBOW RIDGE CIR  0001 0002 0023 APPROVED WITH 
CONDITIONS 

17 ROOF CHANGE  30 W PLACID HILL CIR  0003 0001 0019 APPROVED 

18 FENCE  26 MISTFLOWER PL  0021 0002 0038 APPROVED WITH 
CONDITIONS 

19 DOOR CHANGE  10 HEATHER WISP CT  0037 0003 0044 APPROVED 

20 POWER GENERATOR  18 TANAGER TRL  0007 0001 0002 APPROVED WITH 
CONDITIONS 

21 ROOF CHANGE  22 GREEN SLOPE PL  0010 0004 0026 APPROVED 

22 TRASH CAN SCREEN  29 TANAGE TRL  0003 0002 0020 APPROVED WITH 
CONDITIONS 

23 POWER GENERATOR  26 TREESTAR PL  0018 0002 0051 APPROVED WITH 
CONDITIONS 

24 FENCE  29 HORNSILVER PL  0007 0001 0036 APPROVED WITH 
CONDITIONS 

25 POWER GENERATOR  14 GILDED POND PL  0043 0001 0015 APPROVED WITH 
CONDITIONS 

26 SWIMMING POOL DEMO  128 E PLACID HILL CIR  0007 0001 0046 APPROVED WITH 
CONDITIONS 

27 FENCE  254 S PATHFINDERS CIR  0007 0007 0046 APPROVED WITH 
CONDITIONS 

28 PATIO COVER  11 ROSE PETAL PL  0020 0001 0020 APPROVED WITH 
CONDITIONS 

29 FENCE  18 TANAGER TRL  0007 0001 0002 APPROVED WITH 
CONDITIONS 
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30 PATIO  34 CRICKET HOLLOW PL  0001 0007 0089 APPROVED 

31 PATIO  102 E SHADOWPOINT CIR  0008 0003 0016 APPROVED 

32 ROOF CHANGE  11 BRYBERRY CT  0016 0003 0012 APPROVED 

33 POWER GENERATOR  9 WANDFLOWER PL  0004 0004 0124 APPROVED WITH 
CONDITIONS 

34 DECORATIVE COLUMN  2 NIGHTWIND PL  0017 0001 0050 APPROVED WITH 
CONDITIONS 

35 FENCE  6 FLAGSTONE PATH  0042 0002 0005 APPROVED WITH 
CONDITIONS 

36 POWER GENERATOR  28 THUNDER HOLLOW PL  0008 0004 0051 APPROVED WITH 
CONDITIONS 

37 ROOF CHANGE  19 SILVER CANYON PL  0006 0001 0056 APPROVED 

38 POWER GENERATOR  42 THUNDERCOVE PL  0002 0002 0033 APPROVED WITH 
CONDITIONS 

39 ROOF CHANGE  98 TREESCAPE CIR  0016 0001 0039 APPROVED 

40 FENCE  2 ROSE PETAL PL  0020 0001 0025 APPROVED WITH 
CONDITIONS 

41 ROOF CHANGE  199 N VILLAGE KNOLL CIR  0010 0001 0001 APPROVED 

42 WINDOWS  14 PURPLE MARTIN PL  0037 0001 0018 APPROVED 

43 COLOR CHANGE  42 THUNDERCOVE PL  0002 0002 0033 APPROVED 

44 WINDOWS  23 QUIET OAK CIR  0002 0001 0015 APPROVED 

45 SWIMMING POOL  23 W STONY END PL  0031 0003 0006 APPROVED WITH 
CONDITIONS 

46 COLOR CHANGE  87 QUIET OAK CIR  0005 0001 0048 APPROVED 

47 ROOF CHANGE  87 QUIET OAK CIR  0005 0001 0048 APPROVED 

48 ROOF CHANGE  1 SILENT BROOK PL  0002 0002 0072 APPROVED 

49 SUMMER KITCHEN  35 MEADOWRIDGE PL  0033 0001 0043 APPROVED WITH 
CONDITIONS 

50 ROOF CHANGE  38 ABERDEEN CROSSING PL  0048 0001 0020 APPROVED 

51 FENCE  47 LAVENDER HAZE CT  0037 0002 0004 APPROVED WITH 
CONDITIONS 

52 TREE REMOVAL  6 SHINY PEBBLE PL  0032 0002 0072 APPROVED WITH 
CONDITIONS 

 


